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Precinct

County

Marquette County
Michigan
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Registered
Voters

2,370
2,767
2,137
2,148
1,637
1,865
1,972
2,113
2,366
1,915
1,912

211

2,526

2,438

1,702
130
2,495
812
1,464

389

1,413

1,458

2,449

1,162

294

Cards Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

401

157

Voters Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

401

157

% Turnout

27.34%
20.78%
29.76%
36.78%
42.64%
31.96%
31.74%
19.83%
34.49%
32.85%
39.64%

45.97%

32.94%

38.39%

3331%
36.15%
36.23%
36.95%
17.76%

42.16%

33.97%

32.37%

32.18%

34.51%

53.40%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Skandia Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct = Precinct < =
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan
Skandia Township, Precinct 1 233 Skandia Township, Precinct 1 135 100.00% 0 0.00%
Marquette County Michigan 533 Marquette County Michigan 135 100.00% 0  0.00%
- Total - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
County - Total 233

County - Total 135 100.00% 0 0.00%
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Delegate to County Convention for Tilden Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

353

353

353

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Tilden Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Constance Valente

198 100.00%
198 100.00%

0
0
198 100.00%

Write-in

0.51%
0.51%

0.51%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Turin Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

55

55

55

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Turin Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for Wells Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

49

49

49

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Wells Township, Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Delegate to County Convention for West Branch Township, Precinct 1 (DEM)

DEM

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

348

348

348

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Babs Dulany

166 100.00%

166 100.00%

166 100.00%

Write-in

1.81%

1.81%

1.81%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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United States Senator for State (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

w

(]

£

)

=

. 1=
Precinct i<}
County
Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 122
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 119
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 146
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 175
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 135
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 97
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 78
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 62
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 97
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 133
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 146
Champion Township, 13
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 248
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 291
Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 122
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 20
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 308
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 137
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 110
Humboldt Township, Precinct 45
1
Ishpeming Township, 99
Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, 89
Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 157
Precinct 1

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

- O O O N O M O O O =

o

—_

o O w

0.82%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.48%
0.00%
2.56%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.68%
0.00%

0.40%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.32%
2.19%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.64%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— John James

26

292

71
26
79

48

189
71
74
12
15

117

4,073

4,073

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

o O o o o

13

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.53%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.32%

0.32%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Rep in Congress 1st District for State (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

=

©

£

2

(9

o

3
Precinct ©

County
Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 122
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 122
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 149
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 175
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 131
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 97
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 76
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 64
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 95
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 131
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 145
Champion Township, 13
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 250
Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 297
Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 123
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 20
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 315
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 138
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 106
Humboldt Township, Precinct 46
1
Ishpeming Township, 98
Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, 88
Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 156
Precinct 1

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

_

O O O M O M O W o o o

o O N DD O O

0.82%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.29%
0.00%
2.63%
0.00%
2.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.80%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.63%
1.45%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.64%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

— Jack Bergman

o
N

27

293

68
26
78

46

194
71
76
12
15

119

4,086

4,086

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

O O O o o

16

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.52%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.39%

0.39%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Rep in State Legislature for Rep in State Legislature 109th District (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

788

401

157

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Matthew Goss

58
60
81
82
62
34
41
25
47
58
67

125

115

70

159
56
53
17

88

48

15

49.15%
51.72%
60.00%
50.00%
47.69%
40.00%
58.57%
47.17%
54.02%
43.61%
47.52%
41.67%

53.42%

44.23%

60.34%
42.86%
50.64%
40.88%
46.90%
39.53%

57.52%

51.06%

65.22%

Melody Wagner

60
56
54
82
68
51
29
28
40
75
74

109

145

46
12
155
81
60
26

65

46

50.85%
48.28%
40.00%
50.00%
52.31%
60.00%
41.43%
52.83%
45.98%
56.39%
52.48%
58.33%

46.58%

55.77%

39.66%
57.14%
49.36%
59.12%
53.10%
60.47%

42.48%

48.94%

34.78%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Write-in

o D ON

O O O O O o o

1.69%
0.00%
1.48%
0.00%
0.77%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.43%

0.38%

0.00%
0.00%
0.32%
0.00%
0.88%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

—_
o
ul
(o]

1

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

15,894

15,894

Precinct

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

—  Matthew Goss

]
o

w
(\e]

18

84
27
39

49

1,765

1,765

45.28%

52.00%

39.13%

46.41%
39.13%
54.17%
41.67%
69.23%
41.18%

48.97%

48.97%

Melody Wagner

145

36

28

97
42
33

70

1,839

1,839

54.72%

48.00%

60.87%

53.59%
60.87%
45.83%
58.33%
30.77%
58.82%

51.03%

51.03%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

O O O o o o

10

0.38%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.28%

0.28%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Rep in State Legislature for Rep in State Legislature 110th District (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

480

472

207
88

1,247

1,247

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Gregory
Markkanen

94

87

69
26
276

276

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

0.00%

1.15%

0.00%
0.00%
0.36%

0.36%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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County Prosecuting Attorney for Marquette County (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Write-in

10
17

12

10

10
12
12

24

15

11

23
19
10

11

13

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

15

337

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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County Sheriff for Marquette County Michigan (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Joseph Kozub

98
107
111
131
100

75

54

47

75
111
116

12

193

219

99
19
264
122
100
40

80

75

122

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

N O O o N

O O N O O Ww

o O NN N O

2.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.00%
133%
5.56%
0.00%
0.00%
1.80%
0.00%
0.00%

0.52%

0.00%

1.01%
0.00%
0.76%
1.64%
0.00%
0.00%

1.25%

133%

0.82%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Joseph Kozub

[o]
e

22

234

58
26
63

39

156
55
66
11
10
97

3,288

3,288

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

Write-in

o O o o N

25

25

0.00%

0.00%

0.85%

0.00%
0.00%
1.59%

0.00%

0.64%
3.64%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.76%

0.76%

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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County Clerk for Marquette County (REP)

S =
8 &
Precinct E Precinct §
County County
Marquette County Marquette County
Michigan Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 648 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1 11
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 575 City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2 15
City of Marquette, Precinct 1 636 City of Marquette, Precinct 1 8
City of Marquette, Precinct 2 790 City of Marquette, Precinct 2 9
City of Marquette, Precinct 3 698 City of Marquette, Precinct 3 9
City of Marquette, Precinct 4 596 City of Marquette, Precinct 4 7
City of Marquette, Precinct 5 626 City of Marquette, Precinct 5 7
City of Marquette, Precinct 6 419 City of Marquette, Precinct 6 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 7 816 City of Marquette, Precinct 7 9
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 629 City of Negaunee, Precinct 1 15
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 758 City of Negaunee, Precinct 2 13
Champion Township, Champion Township, 1

. 97 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, 832 Chocolay Charter Township, 20
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Chocolay Charter Township, Chocolay Charter Township, 14

. 936 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Ely Township, Precinct 1 567 Ely Township, Precinct 1 11
Ewing Township, Precinct 1 47 Ewing Township, Precinct 1 3
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 904 Forsyth Township, Precinct 1 23
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 300 Forsyth Township, Precinct 2 16
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 260 Forsyth Township, Precinct 3 10
Humboldt Township, Precinct 164 Humboldt Township, Precinct 5
1 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 7

) 480 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Ishpeming Township, Ishpeming Township, 11

. 472 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Marquette Charter Township, 788 Marquette Charter Township, 9

Precinct 1

Precinct 1
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

15

10

323

323

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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County Treasurer for Marquette County Michigan (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Write-in

-
_

—_
w U1 OV DO N O VOV uv

—_
—_

N
e

14

10

25

16
11

11

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

13

10

(NSO, B e ) BN |

14

317

317

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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County Register of Deeds for Marquette County Michigan (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Write-in

O N OO N O VW 0o U

NG
- w N

20

14

24
15
10

11

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

14

10

(NSO, B e ) BN |

14

308

308

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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County Mine Inspector for Marquette County Michigan (REP)

REP

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Times Cast

648
575
636
790
698
596
626
419
816
629
758

97

832

936

567

47
904
300
260

164

480

472

788

Precinct
County

Marquette County
Michigan

City of Ishpeming, Precinct 1
City of Ishpeming, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 1
City of Marquette, Precinct 2
City of Marquette, Precinct 3
City of Marquette, Precinct 4
City of Marquette, Precinct 5
City of Marquette, Precinct 6
City of Marquette, Precinct 7
City of Negaunee, Precinct 1
City of Negaunee, Precinct 2

Champion Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Chocolay Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Ely Township, Precinct 1
Ewing Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 1
Forsyth Township, Precinct 2
Forsyth Township, Precinct 3

Humboldt Township, Precinct
1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 1

Ishpeming Township,
Precinct 2

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 1

Write-in

14

_

O N OO N N O N

14

21

14

13

24
14

11

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM
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Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

4

o
a

157

1,058

207
88

326

234

594
233
353
55
49

348

17,141

17,141

Precinct

Marquette Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Michigamme Township,
Precinct 1

Negaunee Township,
Precinct 1

Powell Township, Precinct 1
Powell Township, Precinct 2

Republic Township, Precinct
1

Richmond Township, Precinct
1

Sands Township, Precinct 1
Skandia Township, Precinct 1
Tilden Township, Precinct 1
Turin Township, Precinct 1
Wells Township, Precinct 1

West Branch Township,
Precinct 1

Marquette County Michigan
- Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Write-in

15

10

N o~

14

311

311

8/18/2020 1:52:24 PM



